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A00002 2017/9 BA1060900011 NT  100,000.00
A00042 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A00050 201719 NT 1,000.00
A00057 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A00061 201719 NT 2,000.00
A00071 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
A00090 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A00099 2017/9 NT 10,000.00
A00105 201719 NT 50,000.00
A00107 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A00109 2017/9 AA1060900067 NT 6,000.00
A00113 2017/9 NT 600.00
A00115 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A00122 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A00132 2017/9 NT 4,000.00
A00142 2017/9 AA1060900057 NT 5,000.00
A00160 2017/9 NT 500.00
A00172 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A00175 2017/9 NT 8,000.00
A00176 2017/9 NT 2,500.00
A00178 201719 NT 2,500.00
A00188 201719 NT 1,000.00
A00192 201719 NT 15,000.00
A00211 2017/9 AA1060900024 NT 2,000.00
A00212 2017/9 NT 55,000.00
A00219 2017/9 NT 20,000.00
A00227 2017/9 NT 10,000.00
A00228 201719 NT 1,000.00
A00232 201719 NT 6,000.00
A00243 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
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A00252 2017/9 NT 8,000.00
A00267 2017/9 AA1060900023 NT 5,000.00
A00281 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A00287 2017/9 NT 8,000.00
A00308 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A00313 201719 NT 500.00
A00328 2017/9 AA1060900010 NT 1,000.00
A00329 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A00338 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A00339 2017/9 NT 6,000.00
A00343 2017/9 NT 4,000.00
A00345 201719 NT 2,000.00
A00346 201719 NT 6,000.00
A00353 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A00355 2017/9 NT 3,500.00
A00377 2017/9 NT 7,000.00
A00380 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A00395 2017/9 AA1060900089 NT 2,000.00
A00398 2017/9 AA1060900086 NT 10,000.00
A00433 2017/9 NT 4,000.00
A00468 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A00483 2017/9 NT 1,200.00
A00485 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A00489 2017/9 AA1060900076 NT 6,000.00
A00490 201719 NT 10,000.00
A00501 2017/9 AA1060900049 NT 39,000.00
A00504 2017/9 AA1060900055 NT 3,000.00
A00506 2017/9 AA1060900005 NT 40,000.00
A00507 2017/9 AA1060900087 NT 3,000.00
A00512 2017/9 AA1060900051 NT 15,000.00
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A00514 2017/9 AA1060900050 NT 10,000.00
A00520 2017/9 AA1060900025 NT 20,000.00
A00526 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
A00545 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
A00550 2017/9 NT 30,000.00
A00553 2017/9 AA1060900039 NT 1,000.00
A00565 201719 NT 6,500.00
A00579 2017/9 NT 10,000.00
A00604 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A00643 2017/9 BA1060900028 NT 29,560.00
A00648 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A00652 2017/9 NT 16,000.00
A00684 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A00702 2017/9 AA1060900071 NT 5,000.00
A00703 2017/9 NT 10,000.00
A00722 2017/9 AA1060900078 NT 6,000.00
A00778 2017/9 BA1060900027 NT 60,000.00
A00782 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A00787 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
A00791 201719 NT 3,000.00
A00804 2017/9 NT 1,025.00
A00805 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A00808 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A00810 201719 NT 2,000.00
A00813 2017/9 AA1060900034 NT 20,000.00
A00813 2017/9 AA1060900062 NT 10,000.00
A00830 201719 NT 12,000.00
A00832 2017/9 NT 14,000.00
A00837 201719 NT 3,500.00
A00850 2017/9 NT 2,500.00
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A00862
A00870
A00913
A00916
A00923
A00929
A00934
A00948
A00955
A00959
A00994
A00996
A01030
A01041

A01092
A01092

A01095
AO01112
AO01113
A01149
A01153
A01155
A01157
A01165
A01194
A01196
A01203
A01204
A01214
A01222

2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9

2017/9
2017/9

2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9

AA1060900016

AA1060900054
AA1060900030
AA1060900014

BA1060900002
BA1060900004

AA1060900077

BA1060900003
AA1060900072

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

9,000.00
10,000.00
3,500.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
4,000.00
10,000.00
300.00
1,000.00
10,000.00
1,500.00
10,000.00
500,000.00
18,000.00

200,000.00
50,000.00

500.00
3,004.00
4,000.00
2,000.00

50,000.00
5,000.00
100,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
30,000.00
11,000.00
7,000.00
3,000.00
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A01258 201719 NT 1,000.00
A01264 201719 NT 3,000.00
A01285 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A01286 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A01290 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A01301 2017/9 NT 7,000.00
A01305 201719 NT 2,500.00
A01308 2017/9 NT 1,200.00
A01324 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
A01325 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A01329 2017/9 AA1060900063 NT 1,000.00
A01329 2017/9 AA1060900098 NT 1,000.00
A01335 2017/9 NT 3,200.00
A01347 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A01356 201719 NT 1,000.00
A01363 201719 NT 4,000.00
A01373 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
A01375 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A01383 2017/9 AA1060900027 NT 2,000.00
A01389 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A01392 2017/9 NT 6,000.00
A01394 2017/9 NT 1,500.00
A01405 2017/9 AA1060900053 NT 10,000.00
A01421 2017/9 AA1060900065 NT 20,000.00
A01436 2017/9 AA1060900003 NT 10,000.00
A01439 2017/9 AA1060900031 NT 3,450.00
A01439 2017/9 AA1060900035 NT 5,000.00
A01477 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A01478 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A01497 2017/9 AA1060900004 NT 3,000.00
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A01500
A01508
A01512
A01573
A01615
A01633
A01652
A01665
A0l1667
A01669
A01749
A01753
A01763
A01764
A01802
A01820
A01829
A01830
A01833
A01834
A01867
A01868
A01872
A01899
A01911
A01922
A01950
A01957
A01975

A01977

2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9
2017/9

BL1060900002

AA1060900061

AA1060900021

AA1060900095

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

4,000.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
1,000.00
1,200.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
50,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
500.00
10,000.00
250,000.00
250,000.00
500.00
9,000.00
500.00
500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
500.00
20,000.00
1,200.00
2,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
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A01984 2017/9 NT 1,200.00
A01986 2017/9 AA1060900092 NT 5,000.00
A01987 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A01993 2017/9 NT 3,200.00
A01997 2017/9 NT 6,000.00
A01999 201719 NT 1,000.00
A02010 2017/9 AA1060900038 NT 2,000.00
A02011 2017/9 AA1060900011 NT 1,000.00
A02019 2017/9 NT 5,200.00
A02024 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
A02030 2017/9 NT 800.00
A02063 201719 NT 2,000.00
A02069 2017/9 AA1060900042 NT 3,000.00
A02086 2017/9 AA1060900018 NT 10,000.00
A02096 2017/9 NT 867.00
A02097 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A02137 2017/9 NT 713.00
A02138 201719 NT 1,000.00
A02149 201719 NT 2,500.00
A02166 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A02169 2017/9 NT 1,200.00
A02172 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A02184 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A02198 201719 NT 6,000.00
A02204 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A02234 2017/9 AA1060900066 NT 3,000.00
A02292 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A02301 2017/9 AA1060900073 NT 2,000.00
A02304 2017/9 NT 1,500.00
A02353 201719 NT 1,000.00



P8

2017 9
/
A02359 201719 NT 1,000.00
A02396 2017/9 NT 6,000.00
A02405 2017/9 NT 3,750.00
A02412 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A02416 2017/9 NT 4,000.00
A02417 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A02418 201719 NT 5,000.00
A02419 2017/9 AA1060900090 NT 2,000.00
A02431 2017/9 AA1060900041 NT 5,000.00
A02530 2017/9 AA1060900008 NT 2,000.00
A02557 2017/9 AA1060900017 NT 7,000.00
A02578 201719 NT 2,500.00
A02586 201719 NT 1,000.00
A02615 2017/9 AA1060900075 NT 10,000.00
A02656 2017/9 AA1060900059 NT 2,000.00
A02839 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A02843 2017/9 NT 500.00
A02847 2017/9 AA1060900096 NT 1,000.00
A02967 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A03002 201719 NT 1,000.00
A03010 2017/9 AA1060900043 NT 3,000.00
A03028 2017/9 NT 1,200.00
A03055 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A03063 2017/9 AA1060900019 NT 1,000.00
A03064 2017/9 NT 12,000.00
A03083 2017/9 NT 3,400.00
A03144 2017/9 BA1060900042 NT 2,000.00
A03158 2017/9 AA1060900058 NT 5,000.00
A03171 2017/9 NT 1,500.00
A03267 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
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A03279 201719 NT 5,000.00
A03321 201719 NT 2,800.00
A03353 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A03359 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A03368 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A03391 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A03416 201719 NT 500.00
A03423 2017/9 AA1060900009 NT 800.00
A03442 2017/9 AA1060900048 NT 20,000.00
A03449 2017/9 NT 2,500.00
A03453 2017/9 NT 1,500.00
A03479 2017/9 AA1060900001 NT 30,000.00
A03481 2017/9 AA1060900094 NT 8,000.00
A03489 2017/9 AA1060900006 NT 6,000.00
A03544 2017/9 AA1060900020 NT 2,000.00
A03597 2017/9 NT 6,000.00
A03627 2017/9 AA1060900007 NT 4,000.00
A03658 201719 NT 3,000.00
A03662 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A03667 201719 NT 3,000.00
A03692 2017/9 NT 7,700.00
A03717 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A03725 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A03742 2017/9 BA1060900022 NT 1,000.00
A03785 201719 NT 2,000.00
A03826 2017/9 BA1060900009 NT 3,000.00
A03840 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A03845 2017/9 NT 1,500.00
A03852 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A03899 2017/9 BA1060900007 NT 5,200.00
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A03923 201719 NT 2,800.00
A03925 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
A03971 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A04037 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A04057 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A04087 2017/9 AA1060900052 NT 1,000.00
A04124 2017/9 NT 60,000.00
A04130 2017/9 BA1060900029 NT 1,000.00
A04133 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
A04237 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A04263 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A04287 2017/9 NT 925.00
A04373 2017/9 AA1060900036 NT 90.00
A0A427 2017/9 AA1060900069 NT 400.00
A04472 2017/9 AA1060900060 NT 10,000.00
A04517 2017/9 NT 10,000.00
A04565 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
A04589 201719 NT 500.00
A04619 2017/9 BA1060900016 NT 100.00
A04721 201719 NT 1,000.00
A04752 2017/9 BA1060900024 NT 3,000.00
A04760 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A04782 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A04868 201719 NT 500.00
A04881 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A04892 2017/9 BA1060900017 NT 200.00
A04906 2017/9 BA1060900005 NT 2,000.00
A04907 2017/9 NT 500.00
A04938 2017/9 NT 6,000.00
A04949 201719 NT 5,000.00
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A04967 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A04999 2017/9 AA1060900032 NT 1,000.00
A05007 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A05021 2017/9 AA1060900064 NT 30,000.00
A05028 2017/9 AA1060900026 NT 10,000.00
A05057 2017/9 AA1060900056 NT 500.00
A05111 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A05122 201719 NT 1,000.00
A05123 2017/9 AA1060900033 NT 5,000.00
A05166 2017/9 AA1060900028 NT 2,020.00
A05190 2017/9 NT 6,000.00
A05247 2017/9 NT 4,500.00
A05249 201719 NT 1,000.00
A05263 2017/9 NT 500.00
A05269 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A05284 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A05301 2017/9 AA1060900074 NT 1,000.00
A05341 2017/9 AA1060900088 NT 10,000.00
A05363 201719 NT 1,000.00
A05435 2017/9 NT 500.00
A05447 2017/9 NT 500.00
A05516 2017/9 AA1060900084 NT 10,000.00
A05518 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
A05519 201719 NT 3,500.00
A05525 201719 NT  2,500,000.00
A05535 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A05627 2017/9 NT 25,000.00
A05631 2017/9 BA1060900006 NT 1,000.00
A05640 2017/9 AA1060900037 NT 1,000.00

A05680 2017/9 AA1060900085 NT 1,000.00
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A05689 201719 NT 300.00
A05753 2017/9 BA1060900001 NT 14,786.00
A05763 2017/9 BA1060900045 NT 9,402.00
A05780 2017/9 NT 18,000.00
A05787 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A05809 2017/9 AA1060900002 NT 4,500.00
A05809 2017/9 AA1060900093 NT 4,500.00
A05821 2017/9 NT 20,000.00
A05860 201719 NT 200.00
A05885 201719 NT 5,000.00
A05897 201719 NT 1,500.00
A05902 2017/9 NT 6,000.00
A05920 2017/9 NT 10,000.00
A05925 2017/9 NT 500.00
A05934 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A06045 2017/9 AA1060900046 NT 39.00
A06045 2017/9 AA1060900079 NT 66.00
A06057 2017/9 NT 15,000.00
A06075 201719 NT 2,000.00
A06098 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A06121 2017/9 NT 20,000.00
A06145 2017/9 BA1060900020 NT 3,000.00
A06225 2017/9 BA1060900039 NT 10,000.00
A06227 2017/9 AA1060900099 NT 16,682.00
A06229 2017/9 BA1060900044 NT  150,000.00
A06235 2017/9 NT 100.00
A06266 2017/9 AA1060900047 NT 2,000.00
A06287 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A06303 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A06307 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
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A06328 2017/9 AA1060900022 NT 5,000.00
A06335 2017/9 NT 500.00
A06340 2017/9 AA1060900015 NT 10,000.00
A06347 2017/9 AA1060900091 NT 10,000.00
A06366 2017/9 NT 500.00
A06374 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A06377 2017/9 BL1060900001 NT 35,000.00
A06390 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A06391 2017/9 BA1060900038 NT 1,600.00
A06400 2017/9 AA1060900044 NT 1,000.00
A06435 2017/9 NT 3,000.00
A06437 2017/9 NT 2,000.00
A06461 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A06468 2017/9 BA1060900034 NT 1,300.00
A06478 2017/9 AA1060900097 NT 10,000.00
A06497 2017/9 BA1060900008 NT 120,000.00
A06510 2017/9 NT 9,000.00
A06521 2017/9 NT 5,000.00
A06523 2017/9 AA1060900040 NT 10,000.00
A06537 2017/9 AA1060900012 NT 4,000.00
A06538 2017/9 AA1060900013 NT 10,000.00
A06539 2017/9 AA1060900029 NT 5,000.00
A06540 2017/9 BA1060900010 NT 10,000.00
A06541 2017/9 BA1060900021 NT 1,500.00
A06542 2017/9 BA1060900019 NT 200.00
A06543 2017/9 AA1060900045 NT 25,000.00
A06543 2017/9 BA1060900025 NT 3,000.00
A06545 2017/9 BA1060900014 NT 200.00
A06546 2017/9 BA1060900023 NT 200.00

A06547 2017/9 BA1060900015 NT 200.00
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A06548 2017/9 BA1060900018 NT 500.00
A06549 2017/9 BB1060900001 JPY  233,500.00
A06550 2017/9 BB1060900002 us 330.80
A06551 2017/9 NT 1,000.00
A06552 2017/9 BA1060900031 NT 5,000.00
A06553 2017/9 BA1060900033 NT 1,500.00
A06555 2017/9 AA1060900070 NT 8,800.00
A06556 2017/9 BA1060900037 NT 1,000.00
A06557 2017/9 AA1060900082 NT 1,000.00
A0B558 2017/9 AA1060900083 NT 100.00
A06559 2017/9 BA1060900040 NT 500,020.00
A06560 2017/9 BA1060900041 NT 3,000.00
A06561 2017/9 NT 4,000.00
A06612 201719 NT 1,000.00



